
Vrouwen - Warmenhuizen 19-7-2025

Vrouwen

KNSB NK Marathon Inline

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 Lianne van Loon Heerenveen Doubleff179 25DSA

2 Marijke Groenewoud Grou ROYAL A-WARE236 25DSA

3 Jet Fransen Andijk152 25DSA

4 Sofia Schilder Hoogwoud Team Albert-Heijn Zaanlander393 25DSA

5 Veerle van Koppen Poeldijk160 25DSA

6 Elisa Dul Oene HABOVO75 25DSA

7 Esmée Brommer Noord-Scharwoude Wokke Vastgoed44 24DSA

8 Olin Verhoog Zoeterwoude OCRE220 24DSA

9 Kaat van Steekelenburg 's-Gravenhage kozijnenbestellen.com353 24DSA

10 Iza Stekelenburg Molenend296 24DSA

11 Anna Marit Sybrandi Deinum461 23DSA

12 Hilde Noppert Scharsterbrug337 23DSA

13 Thirza Gorkink Vaassen52 23DSA

14 Elbrich Nicolay Britsum391 23DSA

15 Vera van Ditshuizen Heerenveen56 23DSA

16 Melissa Mooijman Wervershoof284 22DSA

17 Sterre Kuijs Warmenhuizen325 22DSA

18 Maaike Koelewijn Hoogland Habovo423 22DJA

19 Maud de Jong Genemuiden112 21DJA

20 Lena de Groot Naarden JANZORG Friesland288 21DJA

21 Anouk Rodenburg Kudelstaart315 21DJA

22 Rosa-Lynn Compagner Staphorst Habovo403 21DJA

Amber van der Meijden Den Haag Team Bemmel - Frisian Seeds316 20DSA

Jasmijn Nieuwenhuis Grafhorst HABOVO12 17DJA

Lianne van Gammeren Veen Skadi / P&G Safety / Mark Bouman Gron363 16DSA

Lenthe Jansen Honselersdijk Ricardo Jansen BV411 16DJA

Esther Kiel Heerenveen Puur ICT-BTZ349 14DSA

Noah Bak Rijssen HABOVO135 13DJA

Jasmin van der Terp Jubbega131 10DSA

Hilde Houtzager Waddinxveen Team SPR253 9DSA

Sanne Oosterwijk Lelystad HABOVO269 8DSA

Randi Dekker Hoorn Mijnten Schaats- en Skeelersport364 8DSA

Simone Veenstra Veenwouden239 7DSA

Anouk Cnossen Luinjeberd81 4DSA

19-7-2025 17:00:33 1 van 125rnd 42km 01:15:40uur (gem. 181,6sec) 33,7km/h



Vrouwen - Warmenhuizen 19-7-2025

Vrouwen

KNSB NK Marathon Inline Junioren A 

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
Lianne van Loon Heerenveen Doubleff179 25

Marijke Groenewoud Grou ROYAL A-WARE236 25

Jet Fransen Andijk152 25

Sofia Schilder Hoogwoud Team Albert-Heijn Zaanlander393 25

Veerle van Koppen Poeldijk160 25

Elisa Dul Oene HABOVO75 25

Esmée Brommer Noord-Scharwoude Wokke Vastgoed44 24

Olin Verhoog Zoeterwoude OCRE220 24

Kaat van Steekelenburg 's-Gravenhage kozijnenbestellen.com353 24

Iza Stekelenburg Molenend296 24

Anna Marit Sybrandi Deinum461 23

Hilde Noppert Scharsterbrug337 23

Thirza Gorkink Vaassen52 23

Elbrich Nicolay Britsum391 23

Vera van Ditshuizen Heerenveen56 23

Melissa Mooijman Wervershoof284 22

Sterre Kuijs Warmenhuizen325 22

1 Maaike Koelewijn Hoogland Habovo423 22

2 Maud de Jong Genemuiden112 21

3 Lena de Groot Naarden JANZORG Friesland288 21

4 Anouk Rodenburg Kudelstaart315 21

5 Rosa-Lynn Compagner Staphorst Habovo403 21

19-7-2025 17:00:35 1 van 125rnd 42km 01:15:40uur (gem. 181,6sec) 33,7km/h



Vrouwen - Warmenhuizen 19-7-2025

Vrouwen

KNSB NK Marathon Inline Senioren  1

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 Lianne van Loon Heerenveen Doubleff179 25

2 Marijke Groenewoud Grou ROYAL A-WARE236 25

3 Jet Fransen Andijk152 25

4 Sofia Schilder Hoogwoud Team Albert-Heijn Zaanlander393 25

5 Veerle van Koppen Poeldijk160 25

6 Elisa Dul Oene HABOVO75 25

7 Esmée Brommer Noord-Scharwoude Wokke Vastgoed44 24

8 Olin Verhoog Zoeterwoude OCRE220 24

9 Kaat van Steekelenburg 's-Gravenhage kozijnenbestellen.com353 24

10 Iza Stekelenburg Molenend296 24

11 Anna Marit Sybrandi Deinum461 23

12 Hilde Noppert Scharsterbrug337 23

13 Thirza Gorkink Vaassen52 23

14 Elbrich Nicolay Britsum391 23

15 Vera van Ditshuizen Heerenveen56 23

16 Melissa Mooijman Wervershoof284 22

17 Sterre Kuijs Warmenhuizen325 22

Maaike Koelewijn Hoogland Habovo423 22

Maud de Jong Genemuiden112 21

Lena de Groot Naarden JANZORG Friesland288 21

Anouk Rodenburg Kudelstaart315 21

Rosa-Lynn Compagner Staphorst Habovo403 21

19-7-2025 17:00:36 1 van 125rnd 42km 01:15:40uur (gem. 181,6sec) 33,7km/h



Vrouwen - Warmenhuizen 19-7-2025

Vrouwen

KNSB NK Marathon Inline  1

Transponders

nr naam woonplaats sponsor

Niet gedetecteerd

transponder
Melissa Mooijman LZ-20302284 Wervershoof

Iza Stekelenburg PK-03475296 Molenend

19-7-2025 17:00:37 1 van 1



Vrouwen - Warmenhuizen 19-7-2025

Vrouwen

KNSB NK Marathon Inline  1

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste
1 Lianne van Loon 25 0179 1:15:40.942 2:45.7232:57.936

2 Marijke Groenewoud 25 0236 1:15:41.817 2:46.6182:58.649

3 Jet Fransen 25 0152 1:17:11.252 2:45.9423:19.778

4 Sofia Schilder 25 0393 1:17:11.465 2:45.7623:19.994

5 Veerle van Koppen 25 0160 1:17:12.398 2:47.9243:20.613

6 Elisa Dul 25 075 1:17:43.249 2:49.0303:07.381

7 Esmée Brommer 24 044 1:17:45.877 2:51.6053:18.711

8 Olin Verhoog 24 0220 1:17:50.552 2:50.4653:23.642

9 Kaat van Steekelenburg 24 0353 1:18:08.200 2:53.4883:32.149

10 Iza Stekelenburg 24 0296 1:18:58.271 2:54.0253:46.824

11 Anna Marit Sybrandi 23 0461 1:16:01.406 2:54.2943:35.471

12 Hilde Noppert 23 0337 1:17:18.949 2:54.0863:41.849

13 Thirza Gorkink 23 052 1:17:28.882 2:54.1273:36.841

14 Elbrich Nicolay 23 0391 1:17:33.825 2:48.6063:57.522

15 Vera van Ditshuizen 23 056 1:17:46.103 2:48.9833:19.054

16 Melissa Mooijman 22 0284 1:16:01.537 3:03.2343:35.493

17 Sterre Kuijs 22 0325 1:16:01.719 3:03.4273:36.026

18 Maaike Koelewijn 22 0423 1:17:23.778 3:00.6233:52.816

19 Maud de Jong 21 0112 1:17:23.101 3:18.9013:52.545

20 Lena de Groot 21 0288 1:17:23.270 3:18.9363:52.595

21 Anouk Rodenburg 21 0315 1:17:23.433 3:18.8973:52.624

22 Rosa-Lynn Compagner 21 0403 1:17:23.592 3:18.8773:53.142

23 Amber van der Meijden 20 0316 1:01:51.418 2:47.9493:07.420

24 Jasmijn Nieuwenhuis 17 012 1:04:17.496 3:18.6545:15.054

25 Lianne van Gammeren 16 0363 58:43.836 2:56.3344:24.531

26 Lenthe Jansen 16 0411 59:03.264 3:18.9604:22.670

27 Esther Kiel 14 0349 43:27.738 2:46.2523:44.864

28 Noah Bak 13 0135 50:31.718 3:18.5767:26.872

29 Jasmin van der Terp 10 0131 34:40.211 2:55.5454:05.592

30 Hilde Houtzager 9 0253 31:31.249 2:55.5133:51.123

31 Sanne Oosterwijk 8 0269 27:57.474 2:53.7943:15.575

32 Randi Dekker 8 0364 28:38.877 2:58.2993:46.424

33 Simone Veenstra 7 0239 22:36.594 2:52.8893:44.699

34 Anouk Cnossen 4 081 15:21.486 3:17.3564:30.114

19-7-2025 17:00:38 1 van 125rnd 42km 01:15:40uur (gem. 181,6sec) 33,7km/h


